Herb Society of Manitoba

PO Box 61004 RPO Grant Park Winnipeg, MB R3M 3X8

herbs@herbsocietymb.com www.herbsocietymb.com



The Herb Society of Manitoba is dedicated to promoting knowledge, use and enjoyment of herbs through education, programs, research and sharing the experience of its members with the community.

Membership Application / 🖵 Renewal for 2024 - 2025

| N | | | |
|----------------|--|--|--|
| Name: | Make cheques payable to Herb Society of Manitoba | | |
| Address: | 49830 | | |
| City: | Prov:Postal Code | | |
| Phone #: | Cell #: | | |
| Email address: | | | |

By checking here, I give consent to HSM to periodically send me information regarding the activities of the Society as well as information about the activities of the other Gardening Clubs.

If you no longer wish to receive our e-mail communications, you can safely unsubscribe at any time by emailing herbs@herbsocietymb.com

How did you hear about us?

| Brochure | Newspaper | Social Media | Community Events | |
|----------|-----------|--------------|------------------|--|
| Radio | TV | Website | Referral | |

If you are interested in participating or volunteering in any of the following, please check the area(s) of below:

| Herb Garden | HerbFest | Newsletter |
|--------------------------|-----------------------|---------------------------|
| Executive / Board Member | Hospitality | Speaker / Workshops / |
| | S 101 | Education |
| Fundraising | Newsletter Editor | Special AD Hoc Committees |
| | C 310 0 10 | (short term) |
| Special Events | Vendor / Market Table | Communications Volunteer |

| Type of membership: Individual | \$25.00 | Family \$35.00 |) (Max. of 4 residing at the same address) | | |
|---|-----------|----------------------------|--|--|--|
| Student \$15.00 (minimum age of 16 with student I.D.) | | | | | |
| Date: MONTH | DAY | <u>YYYY</u> | Membership Card | | |
| Paid by: CashCheque | Receipt # | | | | |
| | | Date entered into database | | | |

HSM's PRIVACY POLICY

We respect your privacy. When you become a member, we are committed to protecting your privacy rights and your personal information. The information you provide is used to keep your informed of Herb Society of Manitoba's activities. We will not use this information for any other purpose without requesting your further consent.